 Kee Connections:  Tel +44 (0) 151 548 8040
Polyurethane Tube
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPU004025T 7.66
6mm 4mm MPU006004T 12.67
8mm 5.5mm MPU008055T 19.80
8mm 6mm MPU008006T 17.81
10mm 6.5mm MPU010065T 34.29
10mm 8mm MPU010008T 21.31
12mm 8mm MPU012008T 45.66
Metric Polyurethane
Ester Tube 25mtr Coils
Transparent
OD ID Part No Price £
3mm 2mm MPU003002B 7.26
4mm 2.5mm MPU004025B 7.66
5mm 3mm MPU005003B 10.89
6mm 4mm MPU006004B 12.67
8mm 5.5mm MPU008055B 19.90
8mm 6mm MPU008006B 17.81
10mm 6.5mm MPU010065B 34.29
10mm 8mm MPU010008B 21.31
12mm 8mm MPU012008B 45.66
16mm 11mm MPU016011B 104.62
Metric Polyurethane
Ester Tube 25mtr Coils
Blue
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPU004025N 7.66
5mm 3mm MPU005003N 10.89
6mm 4mm MPU006004N 12.67
8mm 5.5mm MPU008055N 19.80
8mm 6mm MPU008006N 17.81
10mm 6.5mm MPU010065N 34.29
10mm 8mm MPU010008N 21.31
12mm 8mm MPU012008N 45.66
Metric Polyurethane
Ester Tube 25mtr Coils
Black
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPU004025R 7.66
6mm 4mm MPU006004R 12.67
8mm 5.5mm MPU008055R 19.80
8mm 6mm MPU008006R 17.81
10mm 6.5mm MPU010065R 34.29
12mm 8mm MPU012008R 45.66
Metric Polyurethane
Ester Tube 25mtr Coils
Red
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPU004025Y 7.66
6mm 4mm MPU006004Y 12.67
8mm 5.5mm MPU008055Y 19.80
8mm 6mm MPU008006Y 17.81
10mm 6.5mm MPU010065Y 34.29
12mm 8mm MPU012008Y 45.66
Metric Polyurethane
Ester Tube 25mtr Coils
Yellow OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPU004025G 7.66
6mm 4mm MPU006004G 12.67
8mm 5.5mm MPU008055G 19.80
8mm 6mm MPU008006G 17.81
10mm 6.5mm MPU010065G 34.29
12mm 8mm MPU012008G 45.66
Metric Polyurethane
Ester Tube 25mtr Coils
Green
Metric Polyurethane Ester Tube
Ester based Polyurethane tubing has outstanding characteristics compared
with other pneumatic tubing
Ideal for pneumatic control or robotic systems
Working Pressure 100psi  to 190psi
Working Temperature -40°C to + 70°C
3mm - 8mm OD ± 0.1mm
10mm - 12mm OD ± 0.15mm
16mm - 18mm OD ± 0.2mm
± 0.5% on weight
 Tolerances